Company

This report includes the lenders with the most SFR, Condominium and Townhome loans.

Lender

Quicken Loans Inc

Wells Fargo Bank

Freedom Mortgage Corporation
Hilton Resorts Corporation

Bank of America

US Bank

loandepot com LLC

JPMorgan Chase Bank
SecurityNational Mortgage Company
Stearns Lending LLC

One Nevada Credit Union

Broker Solutions Inc

Guild Mortgage Company

Nevada State Bank

Evergreen MoneySource Mortgage Comp
All Western Mortgage Inc

Nationstar Mortgage LLC

Everett Financial Inc

Finance of America Mortgage LLC
Cardinal Financial Company
America First Federal Credit Union
Mann Mortgage LLC

Nova Financial and Investment Corporati
United Wholesale Mortgage

Alterra Group LLC

USAA Federal Savings Bank
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Loans

386
380
327
224
194
162
161
145
145
136
135
131
115
110
104
100
98
26
81
79
78
70
61
61
56
56

Mortgage Share
Clark County - December 2016

Percentage
5.83%
5.74%
4.94%
3.38%
2.93%
2.45%
2.43%
2.19%
2.19%
2.06%
2.04%
1.98%
1.74%
1.66%
1.57%
1.51%
1.48%
1.45%
1.22%
1.19%
1.18%
1.06%
0.92%
0.92%
0.85%
0.85%

Lender

CMG Mortgage Inc

Navy Federal Credit Union
Citywide Home Loans

North American Financial Corp
CitiBank

Caliber Home Loans Inc

Castle and Cooke Mortgage LLC
CrossCountry Mortgage Inc
Ditech Financial LLC

Paramount Equity Mortgage LLC
Sun West Mortgage Company Inc
Carrington Mortgage Services LLC
DHI Mortgage Company Ltd
Clark County Credit Union
LeaderOne Financial Corporation
JFK Financial Inc

Federal Savings Bank

Pennymac Loan Services LLC
American Financial Network Inc
Noble Home Loans Inc

RMS and Associates

AmeriSave Mortgage Corporation

Sierra Pacific Mortgage Company Inc

Impac Mortgage Corp

HomeAmerican Mortgage Corporation

Van Dyk Mortgage Corporation
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Loans
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Percentage
0.82%
0.80%
0.79%
0.77%
0.76%
0.74%
0.73%
0.73%
0.71%
0.71%
0.71%
0.70%
0.70%
0.65%
0.65%
0.57%
0.56%
0.56%
0.54%
0.54%
0.51%
0.50%
0.48%
0.47%
0.45%
0.45%



