

## **Mortgage Share**

Clark County - December 2016

This report includes the lenders with the most SFR, Condominium and Townhome loans.

Lender	Loans	Percentage
Quicken Loans Inc	386	5.83%
Wells Fargo Bank	380	5.74%
Freedom Mortgage Corporation	327	4.94%
Hilton Resorts Corporation	224	3.38%
Bank of America	194	2.93%
US Bank	162	2.45%
loandepot com LLC	161	2.43%
JPMorgan Chase Bank	145	2.19%
SecurityNational Mortgage Company	145	2.19%
Stearns Lending LLC	136	2.06%
One Nevada Credit Union	135	2.04%
Broker Solutions Inc	131	1.98%
Guild Mortgage Company	115	1.74%
Nevada State Bank	110	1.66%
Evergreen MoneySource Mortgage Comp	104	1.57%
All Western Mortgage Inc	100	1.51%
Nationstar Mortgage LLC	98	1.48%
Everett Financial Inc	96	1.45%
Finance of America Mortgage LLC	81	1.22%
Cardinal Financial Company	79	1.19%
America First Federal Credit Union	78	1.18%
Mann Mortgage LLC	70	1.06%
Nova Financial and Investment Corporati	61	0.92%
United Wholesale Mortgage	61	0.92%
Alterra Group LLC	56	0.85%
USAA Federal Savings Bank	56	0.85%

Lender	Loans	Percentage
CMG Mortgage Inc	54	0.82%
Navy Federal Credit Union	53	0.80%
Citywide Home Loans	52	0.79%
North American Financial Corp	51	0.77%
CitiBank	50	0.76%
Caliber Home Loans Inc	49	0.74%
Castle and Cooke Mortgage LLC	48	0.73%
CrossCountry Mortgage Inc	48	0.73%
Ditech Financial LLC	47	0.71%
Paramount Equity Mortgage LLC	47	0.71%
Sun West Mortgage Company Inc	47	0.71%
Carrington Mortgage Services LLC	46	0.70%
DHI Mortgage Company Ltd	46	0.70%
Clark County Credit Union	43	0.65%
LeaderOne Financial Corporation	43	0.65%
JFK Financial Inc	38	0.57%
Federal Savings Bank	37	0.56%
Pennymac Loan Services LLC	37	0.56%
American Financial Network Inc	36	0.54%
Noble Home Loans Inc	36	0.54%
RMS and Associates	34	0.51%
AmeriSave Mortgage Corporation	33	0.50%
Sierra Pacific Mortgage Company Inc	32	0.48%
Impac Mortgage Corp	31	0.47%
HomeAmerican Mortgage Corporation	30	0.45%
Van Dyk Mortgage Corporation	30	0.45%